GCIA

LANDFILL TIPPING FEES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2019

WASTE
TYPE

PER TON

MINIMUM
CHARGE

10

Diversion Days

$88.52

$22.00

13

$65.25

$16.00

13C

$65.25

$16.00

23

$84.25

$21.00

25

$84.25

$21.00

27

$84.25

$21.00

27A

$84.25

$21.00

27E

Suitable cover
material

$26.25

$26.25

27C

Crushed Concrete
Asphalt Millings

$6.25

$6.25

Large
Appliance

$25.00

$25.00







