## GCIA LANDFILL TIPPING FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2019

WASTE	PER TON	MINIMUM	
TYPE		CHARGE	
10	\$88.52	\$22.00	
Diversion Days			
13	\$65.25	\$16.00	
13C	\$65.25	\$16.00	
23	\$84.25	\$21.00	
25	\$84.25	\$21.00	
27	\$84.25	\$21.00	
27A	\$84.25	\$21.00	
27E	\$26.25	\$26.25	
Suitable cover			
material			
27C	\$6.25	\$6.25	
Crushed Concrete			
Asphalt Millings			
Large	\$25.00	\$25.00	
Appliance			